Egyptian Event Europe (S)

Schloss Dyck,
Germany

28 Aug 2016, Stallions 7-9 years

Position

Horse

1st

2nd

Name: SHAMEKH AL

DANAT
Colour: Grey

Owner: AL DANAT

STUD

Name: MALIK HALIM

Colour: Grey

Owner: PONNATH

MICHAEL

Name: DUAIG IBN

ALIXIR
Colour: Black

Owner: MR. ANDER

DEL BARRIO

Name: AL SA'EEDI

Colour: Grey

Owner: SAID KHAIR

STABLES

Name: ADHAM SAQR

Colour: Grey

Owner: AL FARIDA

STUD

Score
92.5

90.54

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A

TYPE 19.50

19.50
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 18.00

A
TYPE 18.50

18.50
18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 88 17.50

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

B

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.50
19.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

C
19.00
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

19.50
20.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50



Judges

A = Claudia Darius, DE

B = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

C = Talal Al Mehri, KW

D == Marianne Tengstedt, DK
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